Village of
MEMORANDUM
To:    Village President Jacob and Board of Trustees
From:  James M. Hogue, Village Planner
Date:  5.20.20
RE:  Referral of Text Amendment Request – “South 15”
Staff has received a request for amendments to the Village Code for the Village of Long Grove,
Title 5, Zoning Regulations, including Section 5-12-13 “Definitions” and the HR-1 District

ELEVATION - 'A' WING - BACK
SCHEDULE-FYPON BRACKET
COUNT TYPE KEYNOTE
36 BKT 14x16x4 FYPON BRACKET BKT14X16X4 - TYP
4 BKT 36x36x4 FYPON BRACKET BKT36X36X4 - TYP
40
NOTE:
1. PAINT BRACKETS TO MATCH ARCTIC WHITE TRIM.
SCHEDULE-FYPON MOULDING
DESCRIPTION NET LENGTH
FYPON CORNICE-MLD 253 1,244'
FYPON CORNICE-MLD 539 1,077'
NOTE:
1. NET LENGTH DOES NOT ACCOUNT FOR WASTE.  SUPPLIER CONFIRM.
R
E
V
IS
IO
N
S
M
A
R
K
D
A
T
E
D
E
S
C
R
IP
T
IO
N
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"
2ND FLOOR
111' - 10 5/8"
3RD FLOOR
121' - 10 1/2"
ROOF TRUSS BRG
129' - 11"
bE.7bC.3 bCL bF.13bE.8bB.93 bE.11
144' - 5"
Ds Bs
BsDbBs
Bs
B319A
B219A
B119AB120A
B220A
B320A
Bs
Bs
Bb Bb
B1S3A
Bb Bb
Bs
Bs
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"
2ND FLOOR
111' - 10 5/8"
3RD FLOOR
121' - 10 1/2"
ROOF TRUSS BRG
129' - 11"
b12